
税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 200812 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   1

EXPORT500名古屋
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 NAGOYA

1                                                               

 103 R KOREA                                    644                       41273

 105 CHINA                                     6265                       19389

 106 TAIWAN                                    7042                      126661

 107 MONGOL                                       -                        3019

 108 HG KONG                                   3343                      155087

 110 VIETNAM                                   9414                      112907

 111 THAILND                                      -                        2629

 112 SNGAPOR                                  12228                      150303

 113 MALYSIA                                  22182                      188364

 118 INDNSIA                                   4201                       12377

 143 ISRAEL                                       -                        1424

 147 U ARB E                                  65698                      728116

 202 NORWAY                                       -                        2926

 207 NETHLDS                                    911                        9019

 208 BELGIUM                                      -                        3676

 210 FRANCE                                    1808                       47253

 215 SWITZLD                                      -                        7329

 218 SPAIN                                     1768                       14043

 224 RUSSIA                                    2229                       17762

 302 CANADA                                     381                        5940

 304 USA                                      18339                      359397

 410 BRAZIL                                       -                         865

 601 AUSTRAL                                      -                       31244

 627 MARIANA                                      -                        1142

                                                                

101                                                             

 103 R KOREA        KL             1            644          252          41273

 105 CHINA          KL             3            445           99          13569

 106 TAIWAN         KL             7           7042          106         126661

 107 MONGOL         KL             -              -           21           3019

 108 HG KONG        KL            10           3343          348         155087

 111 THAILND        KL             -              -            2           2629

 112 SNGAPOR        KL            11          12228          341         150303

 113 MALYSIA        KL            23          22182          176         188364

 118 INDNSIA        KL             1           4201           10          12377

 143 ISRAEL         KL             -              -            1           1424

 147 U ARB E        KL           475          65698         4787         728116

 202 NORWAY         KL             -              -            2           2926

 207 NETHLDS        KL             5            911           33           9019

 208 BELGIUM        KL             -              -            3           3676

 210 FRANCE         KL             -              -            1           2040

 215 SWITZLD        KL             -              -            3           7329

 218 SPAIN          KL             7           1768           50          14043

 224 RUSSIA         KL             3           2229           11           9644

 302 CANADA         KL             1            381           69           5940

 304 USA            KL           137          18339         3585         359397

 410 BRAZIL         KL             -              -            4            865

 601 AUSTRAL        KL             -              -          245          31244

 627 MARIANA        KL             -              -            2           1142

                                                                

103                                                             

 105 CHINA          KG           488           5820          488           5820

 110 VIETNAM        KG          9000           9414       116000         112907

 210 FRANCE         KG        331000           1808      4838000          45213

 224 RUSSIA         KG             -              -       149000           8118

                                                                

10301                                                           

 110 VIETNAM        MT             9           9414          116         112907

 210 FRANCE         MT           331           1808         4838          45213

 224 RUSSIA         MT             -              -          149           8118

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                


